ICO: 00573001
Obec Bdenéves

Opis rozpo&tovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 9/2020
Rozpocet v K&

.........................................................................................

Popis: 5 5/2020

231 20 00000 0000
231 20 00000 0000
231 20 00000 0000
231 20 00000 0000
231 20 00000 0O0OO
231 20 00000 0000
231 20 00000 0000
231 20 00000 0000
231 20 00000 0000

Rozdil P¥ijmy - Vydaje:

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

29.09.2020 Druh: 1

28 500,00
28 500,00
18 528,00
7 128,00
2 000,00
1 000,00
1 300,00
1 044,00
1 000,00

pf.tabor

pf.tabor

volby odmény
volby mater
volby plyn

volby enerqg
volby sluzby
volby obéerstveni
rezerva

28 500,00 Vydaje: 28 500,00

.........................................................................................

FENIX, Rozpocet 8.71.000

Tigks 12.10.2020 12412 :38



